Individual Best Times (All Time)

Xavier Baker-Woods - (1195147) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.07
1:07.82
1:08.84
1:11.10
1:12.16
1:12.22
1:13.20
1:15.60
1:15.78
1:16.14
1:17.11
1:19.00
1:20.63
1:20.72
1:20.96
1:22.67
1:22.81
1:23.63
1:23.93
1:26.17
1:28.53
1:29.62
1:30.28
1:32.01
1:38.42
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Date

03/02/19
03/02/19
16/12/18
18/03/18
08/07/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
24/09/17
19/03/17
04/02/17
17/06/17
10/12/16
19/11/16
04/12/16
02/07/16
17/07/16
19/03/16
18/06/16
25/09/16
16/04/16
21/11/15
12/07/15
03/10/15
07/03/15
23/11/14

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2019
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Team Ipswich March Open 2018
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2017
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Teamipswich November Open 2016
Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016
Romford Town End of Season Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2016

Teamipswich Club Championships

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016

Teamipswich November Open 2015

Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Club Championships

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
STOWMARKET
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Thurrock
Thurrock
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Thurrock
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
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2
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teamipswich 2
teamipswich 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.07
1:07.82
1:08.84
1:12.16
1:11.10

1:13.20

112.22

:115.60

7.1

:115.78

116.14

:119.00

:20.72

:20.63

:23.93

:22.67
1:20.96
1:23.63
1:26.17
1:22.81
1:28.53
1:30.28
1:29.62
1:32.01

1:38.42
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02/07/16
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16/04/16
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07/03/15
23/11/14

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2019
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018
Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Teamipswich Club Championships
Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2017
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2016
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Romford Town End of Season Meet

Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2016

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016

Teamipswich March Open 2016

Teamipswich November Open 2015

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015

Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Club Championships
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